Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jose Taguba - (793504) - Brompton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.49
2:15.41
2:15.78
2:16.18
2:16.49
2:17.95
2:22.62
2:23.59
2:23.88
2:25.04
2:26.92
2:27.04
2:28.99
2:31.59
2:33.09
2:39.38
2:40.61
2:43.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.49
2:23.88
2:15.78
2:17.95

2:16.18
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403
395
391
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385
373
338
331
329
321
309
308
296
281
273
242
236
222

WA Pts

403
329
391
373
388

Round

Round

F

Date

18/10/15
21/04/13
02/03/14
05/10/13
07/04/13
30/11/13
01/12/12
24111112
23/11/14
06/10/12
12/05/12
21/01/112
04/12/11
20/11/11
17/07/11
15/01/11
28/11/10
23/05/10

Date

18/10/15
23/11/14
02/03/14
30/11/13
05/10/13

Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Middlesex County Short Course Meet
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2013
Brompton Mid Distance Championships
Brompton Middle Distance Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Brompton Winter Club Championships
MCASA Short Course Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet
Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Guildford County Qualifer

Tigersharks Last Chance Meet

Meet
GCSC Level 2 October Meet
Brompton Winter Club Championships
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Brompton Mid Distance Championships

Middlesex County Short Course Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Bletchley
Enfield
Northolt
Walthamstow
Fulham
Fulham
Guildford
Fulham
Northolt
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Enfield
Croydon
Elmbridge
Cambridge
Guildford

Swindon

Venue

Gloucester
Fulham
Enfield
Fulham

Northolt
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Club Swam Under

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Club Swam Under

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Level

Level

4
2
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2:15.41 395 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Brompton 2
2:16.49 385 07/04/13 BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2013 Walthamstow Brompton 3
2:22.62 338 F 01/12/12 Brompton Middle Distance Meet Fulham Brompton 4
2:23.59 331 F 241112 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Brompton 2
2:25.04 321 F 06/10/172 ~ MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Brompton 2
2:26.92 309 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Brompton 2
2:27.04 308 H 21/01/12  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Brompton 2
2:28.99 296 F 04/12/11 Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet Enfield Brompton 4
2:31.59 281 H 20/11/11 Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet Croydon Brompton 3
2:33.09 273 17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Brompton 3
2:39.38 242 H 15/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge Brompton 2
2:40.61 236 F 28/11/10  Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Brompton 2
2:43.99 222 H 23/05/10  Tigersharks Last Chance Meet Swindon Brompton 2
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